ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS 東信工業株式会社
●低インピーダンス品 ●LOW-IMPEDANCE TYPE
■特　徴 ■FEATURES
・高周波超低インピーダンスを実現。 ・This product is Ultra-low-impedance for high-frequency.
・105℃　6,000～10,000時間を保証。 ・This product is the guaranteed service life of 6,000～10,000 hours
・基板洗浄タイプではありません。   at 105℃.
・Not washable product.
■寸法図/DIAGRAM OF DIMENSIONS

10
(L+α)max. 15min. (φD+β)max.4min.
P
±
0.
5
φd
Sleeve
Safety vent
(≧6.3mm dia)
　    ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS 東信工業株式会社
■寸法表／CASE SIZE TABLE ■Impedance[Max.Value Ω] at 20℃ 100kHz
■Ripple Current [Max. value mA] at 105℃ 100kHz
W.V Cap. φD×L Ripple W.V Cap. φD×L Ripple
(Vdc) (μF) (mm) Current (Vdc) (μF) (mm) Current
100 5×11 0.650 155 LWY0J101M0D11 820 10×16 0.055 1300 LWY1C821MFG16
150 5×11 0.580 210 LWY0J151M0D11 1000 10×20 0.046 1400 LWY1C102MFG20
220 6.3×11 0.400 255 LWY0J221M0E11 1200 10×25 0.042 1650 LWY1C122MFG25
330 6.3×11 0.220 340 LWY0J331M0E11 1500 10×30 0.031 1910 LWY1C152MFG30
470 8×11.5 0.180 400 LWY0J471MFF11 1500 12.5×20 0.035 1900 LWY1C152MFH20
680 8×11.5 0.130 640 LWY0J681MFF11 1800 12.5×20 0.032 2070 LWY1C182MFH20
820 10×12.5 0.080 865 LWY0J821MFG12 2200 12.5×25 0.027 2230 LWY1C222MFH25
1000 8×15 0.087 840 LWY0J102MFF15 2700 12.5×30 0.024 2650 LWY1C272MFH30
1200 8×20 0.069 1050 LWY0J122MFF20 3300 12.5×35 0.020 2880 LWY1C332MFH35
1200 10×16 0.060 1210 LWY0J122MFG16 3900 16×25 0.017 3350 LWY1C392MFK25
1500 10×20 0.046 1400 LWY0J152MFG20 4700 16×31.5 0.017 3450 LWY1C472MFK30
1800 12.5×16 0.049 1450 LWY0J182MFH16 5600 16×35.5 0.015 3610 LWY1C562MFK35
2200 10×25 0.042 1650 LWY0J222MFG25 6800 16×40 0.013 4080 LWY1C682MFK40
2700 10×30 0.031 1910 LWY0J272MFG30 8200 18×35.5 0.014 4220 LWY1C822MFM35
3300 12.5×20 0.035 1900 LWY0J332MFH20 10000 18×40 0.012 4280 LWY1C103MFM40
3900 12.5×25 0.027 2230 LWY0J392MFH25 47 5×11 0.580 210 LWY1E470M0D11
4700 12.5×30 0.024 2650 LWY0J472MFH30 56 5×11 0.400 255 LWY1E560M0D11
5600 16×20 0.027 2530 LWY0J562MFK20 100 6.3×11 0.220 340 LWY1E101M0E11
6800 16×25 0.021 2930 LWY0J682MFK25 120 6.3×11 0.180 400 LWY1E121M0E11
6800 18×20 0.026 2860 LWY0J682MFM20 150 6.3×11 0.150 500 LWY1E151M0E11
8200 16×31.5 0.017 3450 LWY0J822MFK30 220 8×11.5 0.130 640 LWY1E221MFF11
10000 16×35.5 0.015 3610 LWY0J103MFK35 330 8×15 0.087 840 LWY1E331MFF15
10000 18×25 0.019 3140 LWY0J103MFM25 470 8×20 0.069 1050 LWY1E471MFF20
12000 16×40 0.013 4080 LWY0J123MFK40 470 10×16 0.060 1210 LWY1E471MFG16
12000 18×31.5 0.015 4170 LWY0J123MFM30 680 10×20 0.046 1400 LWY1E681MFG20
15000 18×35.5 0.014 4220 LWY0J153MFM35 680 12.5×16 0.049 1450 LWY1E681MFH16
18000 18×40 0.012 4280 LWY0J183MFM40 820 10×25 0.042 1650 LWY1E821MFG25
100 5×11 0.580 210 LWY1A101M0D11 1000 10×30 0.031 1910 LWY1E102MFG30
150 5×11 0.400 255 LWY1A151M0D11 1000 12.5×20 0.035 1900 LWY1E102MFH20
220 6.3×11 0.220 340 LWY1A221M0E11 1200 12.5×25 0.035 2210 LWY1E122MFH25
330 6.3×11 0.180 400 LWY1A331M0E11 1500 12.5×25 0.027 2230 LWY1E152MFH25
470 8×11.5 0.130 640 LWY1A471MFF11 1800 12.5×30 0.024 2650 LWY1E182MFH30
680 8×15 0.087 840 LWY1A681MFF15 2200 12.5×35 0.020 2880 LWY1E222MFH35
820 10×12.5 0.085 875 LWY1A821MFG12 2700 16×25 0.021 2930 LWY1E272MFK25
1000 8×20 0.069 1050 LWY1A102MFF20 3300 16×31.5 0.017 3450 LWY1E332MFK30
1200 10×20 0.046 1400 LWY1A122MFG20 3900 16×35.5 0.015 3610 LWY1E392MFK35
1500 10×25 0.042 1650 LWY1A152MFG25 4700 16×40 0.013 4080 LWY1E472MFK40
1800 12.5×16 0.040 1780 LWY1A182MFH16 5600 18×40 0.012 4280 LWY1E562MFM40
2200 10×30 0.031 1910 LWY1A222MFG30 10 5×11 1.500 100 LWY1V100M0D11
2700 12.5×20 0.035 2210 LWY1A272MFH20 22 5×11 0.750 180 LWY1V220M0D11
3300 12.5×25 0.027 2230 LWY1A332MFH25 33 5×11 0.580 210 LWY1V330M0D11
3900 12.5×30 0.024 2650 LWY1A392MFH30 56 6.3×11 0.220 340 LWY1V560M0E11
4700 12.5×35 0.020 2880 LWY1A472MFH35 100 6.3×11 0.180 400 LWY1V101M0E11
5600 16×25 0.021 2930 LWY1A562MFK25 120 8×11.5 0.150 500 LWY1V121MFF11
6800 16×31.5 0.017 3450 LWY1A682MFK30 150 8×11.5 0.130 640 LWY1V151MFF11
6800 18×25 0.019 3140 LWY1A682MFM25 180 8×11.5 0.120 720 LWY1V181MFF11
8200 16×35.5 0.015 3610 LWY1A822MFK35 220 8×15 0.087 840 LWY1V221MFF15
10000 16×40 0.013 4080 LWY1A103MFK40 270 10×12.5 0.069 1050 LWY1V271MFG12
10000 18×35.5 0.014 4220 LWY1A103MFM35 330 10×16 0.060 1210 LWY1V331MFG16
12000 18×40 0.012 4280 LWY1A123MFM40 470 10×20 0.046 1400 LWY1V471MFG20
56 5×11 0.580 210 LWY1C560M0D11 560 10×25 0.042 1650 LWY1V561MFG25
100 5×11 0.400 255 LWY1C101M0D11 680 10×30 0.031 1910 LWY1V681MFG30
120 6.3×11 0.220 340 LWY1C121M0E11 680 12.5×20 0.035 1900 LWY1V681MFH20
150 6.3×11 0.180 400 LWY1C151M0E11 1000 12.5×25 0.027 2230 LWY1V102MFH25
220 6.3×11 0.150 500 LWY1C221M0E11 1200 12.5×30 0.024 2650 LWY1V122MFH30
330 8×11.5 0.130 640 LWY1C331MFF11 1200 16×20 0.027 2530 LWY1V122MFK20
470 8×15 0.087 840 LWY1C471MFF15 1500 12.5×35 0.020 2880 LWY1V152MFH35
470 10×12.5 0.080 865 LWY1C471MFG12 1800 16×25 0.021 2930 LWY1V182MFK25
680 8×20 0.069 1050 LWY1C681MFF20 1800 18×20 0.026 2860 LWY1V182MFM20
680 10×16 0.060 1210 LWY1C681MFG16 2200 16×31.5 0.017 3450 LWY1V222MFK30
Part No.ImpedanceImpedance Part No.
6.3
10
16
16
25
35
　    ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS 東信工業株式会社
■寸法表／CASE SIZE TABLE ■Impedance[Max.Value Ω] at 20℃ 100kHz
■Ripple Current [Max. value mA] at 105℃ 100kHz
W.V Cap. φD×L Ripple W.V Cap. φD×L Ripple
(Vdc) (μF) (mm) Current (Vdc) (μF) (mm) Current
2200 18×25 0.019 3140 LWY1V222MFM25 68 10×12.5 0.170 480 LWY1K680MFG12
2700 16×35.5 0.015 3610 LWY1V272MFK35 82 10×12.5 0.150 530 LWY1K820MFG12
2700 18×31.5 0.015 4170 LWY1V272MFM30 100 10×16 0.110 600 LWY1K101MFG16
3300 16×40 0.013 4080 LWY1V332MFK40 120 10×20 0.084 800 LWY1K121MFG20
3300 18×35.5 0.014 4220 LWY1V332MFM35 180 12.5×16 0.084 950 LWY1K181MFH16
3900 18×40 0.012 4280 LWY1V392MFM40 220 12.5×20 0.062 1100 LWY1K221MFH20
10 5×11 1.500 100 LWY1H100M0D11 270 12.5×25 0.060 1350 LWY1K271MFH25
22 5×11 0.700 180 LWY1H220M0D11 390 12.5×30 0.042 1500 LWY1K391MFH30
33 6.3×11 0.650 210 LWY1H330M0E11 470 12.5×35 0.036 1650 LWY1K471MFH35
56 6.3×11 0.300 295 LWY1H560M0E11 470 16×25 0.038 1700 LWY1K471MFK25
100 8×11.5 0.170 555 LWY1H101MFF11 560 12.5×40 0.032 1800 LWY1K561MFH40
120 8×15 0.120 730 LWY1H121MFF15 680 16×31.5 0.032 1850 LWY1K681MFK30
150 10×12.5 0.120 760 LWY1H151MFG12 680 18×25 0.036 1750 LWY1K681MFM25
180 8×20 0.091 910 LWY1H181MFF20 820 16×35.5 0.029 2000 LWY1K821MFK35
220 10×16 0.084 1050 LWY1H221MFG16 820 18×31.5 0.030 1900 LWY1K821MFM30
270 10×20 0.060 1220 LWY1H271MFG20 1000 16×40 0.027 2200 LWY1K102MFK40
330 10×25 0.055 1440 LWY1H331MFG25 1200 18×40 0.026 2700 LWY1K122MFM40
470 10×30 0.043 1690 LWY1H471MFG30 15 6.3×11 0.570 205 LWY2A150M0E11
470 12.5×20 0.045 1660 LWY1H471MFH20 27 8×11.5 0.360 355 LWY2A270MFF11
560 12.5×25 0.034 1950 LWY1H561MFH25 39 8×15 0.250 450 LWY2A390MFF15
680 12.5×30 0.030 2310 LWY1H681MFH30 47 10×12.5 0.170 480 LWY2A470MFG12
1000 16×25 0.025 2555 LWY1H102MFK25 56 8×20 0.190 565 LWY2A560MFF20
1000 18×20 0.036 2490 LWY1H102MFM20 68 10×16 0.110 600 LWY2A680MFG16
1200 16×31.5 0.022 3010 LWY1H122MFK30 82 10×20 0.084 800 LWY2A820MFG20
1200 18×25 0.026 2740 LWY1H122MFM25 100 12.5×16 0.110 750 LWY2A101MFH16
1500 16×35.5 0.019 3150 LWY1H152MFK35 120 10×25 0.069 900 LWY2A121MFG25
1800 16×40 0.016 3710 LWY1H182MFK40 150 12.5×20 0.062 1100 LWY2A151MFH20
1800 18×31.5 0.021 3635 LWY1H182MFM30 220 12.5×25 0.047 1250 LWY2A221MFH25
2200 18×35.5 0.017 3680 LWY1H222MFM35 220 16×20 0.048 1350 LWY2A221MFK20
2700 18×40 0.014 3800 LWY1H272MFM40 270 12.5×30 0.042 1500 LWY2A271MFH30
56 8×11.5 0.880 165 LWY1J560MFF11 330 12.5×35 0.036 1650 LWY2A331MFH35
68 8×11.5 0.220 570 LWY1J680MFF11 330 16×25 0.038 1700 LWY2A331MFK25
82 8×15 0.160 665 LWY1J820MFF15 330 18×20 0.045 1500 LWY2A331MFM20
100 10×12.5 0.140 740 LWY1J101MFG12 390 12.5×40 0.032 1800 LWY2A391MFH40
120 8×20 0.120 820 LWY1J121MFF20 470 16×31.5 0.032 1850 LWY2A471MFK30
120 10×16 0.076 950 LWY1J121MFG16 470 18×25 0.036 1750 LWY2A471MFM25
180 10×20 0.056 1150 LWY1J181MFG20 560 16×35.5 0.029 2000 LWY2A561MFK35
220 10×25 0.046 1350 LWY1J221MFG25 560 18×31.5 0.030 1900 LWY2A561MFM30
270 12.5×20 0.041 1500 LWY1J271MFH20 680 16×40 0.027 2200 LWY2A681MFK40
390 12.5×25 0.031 1900 LWY1J391MFH25 680 18×35.5 0.027 2200 LWY2A681MFM35
470 12.5×30 0.028 2300 LWY1J471MFH30 820 18×40 0.026 2700 LWY2A821MFM40
470 16×20 0.032 2000 LWY1J471MFK20
560 12.5×35 0.024 2500 LWY1J561MFH35
680 16×25 0.025 2800 LWY1J681MFK25
680 18×20 0.025 2600 LWY1J681MFK25
820 16×31.5 0.021 2850 LWY1J821MFK30
820 18×25 0.024 2800 LWY1J821MFM25
1000 16×35.5 0.019 2900 LWY1J102MFK35
1200 16×40 0.018 3400 LWY1J122MFK40
1500 18×35.5 0.018 3400 LWY1J152MFM35
1800 18×40 0.017 3500 LWY1J182MFM40
Impedance Part No.
35
50
63